
U11 - F
Quart de Finale

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 312 ALVES JULIA ... 1 1
2 303 ROGASIK CHARLIE ... 2 2
3 307 BAILLY-BASIN LO... ... 3 3
4 304 CLOSSET LOLA ... 4 4
5 315 FOURNY LEANE ... 5 5
6

D1

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 306 TSCHIRKY ANNA ... 1 1
2 319 LECLERC TILDA ... 2 2
3 302 JACQUIN JULIETTE ... 3 3
4 325 RIFFARD CLEMEN... ... 4 4
5 324 SELLAK JADE ... 5 5
6 318 DE ROSSI LYAH ... 6 6

D2

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 314 SOTTIL NASTASIA ... 2 2
2 308 REPECAUD SUZON ... 1 1
3 311 RIGOLET CANDICE ... 3 3
4 309 FEZZAZI HAJAR ... 4 4
5 301 RUELLE LOUISON ... 5 5
6 317 FORESTIER TESSA ... 6 6

D3

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 316 FAIVRE LIV ... 1 1
2 322 ZANARDI EVA ... 2 2
3 323 GIRARDOT AGATHE ... 3 3
4 313 ALVES LENA ... 4 4
5 326 ORTIZ ELÉA ... 5 5
6

D4

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 320 CHAMBON ZOE ... 1 1
2 327 EME ELINA ... 3 3
3 321 CHEVASSUS MAR... ... 2 2
4 310 PILLOY BICHARD L... ... 4 4
5 328 MERCIER LOU ... 5 5
6

D5

Demi finale
C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 312 ALVES JULIA ... 1 1
2 306 TSCHIRKY ANNA ... 2 2
3 308 REPECAUD SUZON ... 5 5
4 319 LECLERC TILDA ... 3 3
5 303 ROGASIK CHARLIE ... 4 4
6 307 BAILLY-BASIN LO... ... 6 6

D1

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 316 FAIVRE LIV ... 1 1
2 320 CHAMBON ZOE ... 2 2
3 314 SOTTIL NASTASIA ... 6 6
4 322 ZANARDI EVA ... 3 3
5 321 CHEVASSUS MAR... ... 5 5
6 327 EME ELINA ... 4 4

D2

Finale
C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 312 ALVES JULIA ... 2 2
2 316 FAIVRE LIV ... 1 1
3 320 CHAMBON ZOE ... 3 3
4 306 TSCHIRKY ANNA ... 5 5
5 319 LECLERC TILDA ... 6 6
6 322 ZANARDI EVA ... 4 4

D1

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 327 EME ELINA ... 4 4
2 303 ROGASIK CHARLIE ... 2 2
3 308 REPECAUD SUZON ... 1 1
4 321 CHEVASSUS MAR... ... 3 3
5 314 SOTTIL NASTASIA ... 6 6
6 307 BAILLY-BASIN LO... ... 5 5

D2


